
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 
7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
 

1:30 
 

2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Tai Chi with Jeffrey 
Hello, September! 
Calendar Reveal  
Lifelong Learning:  
The Greeks 
Happy Ukulele Group🎵"# 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

 7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
 

4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Target & Starbucks 
Rummikub Game 
Saints Football Party! 
With Sir Saint & Gumbo! 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 

Prayers & Reflection 
Drumming up Fitness 
Art with Johnny 
Blake Buck Bowling  
Pokeno! 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

 4 LABOR DAY                     5 6 7 8 9 10 
7:00 
9:30      

10:30      
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

Prayer & Reflection 
Walking Club 
Scattergories Group 
Matinee & Popcorn 
Bridge Club 
Pianist Jonah🎵"# 
Rosary 
LSU vs. Florida State 
 

7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Walking Club 
Chat on the Balcony  
New Orleans-Opoly 
Scrabble with Friends 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

7:00      
9:30 

10:30      
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
St. Rita Mass & Rosary 
Blake General Store 
Prize Bingo! 
Happy Hour with 
Barbara Lane🎵"# 
Movie Night 
 
 
 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
10:30 

 
1:30 
3:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Wordle & Word Games 
Ride and Reminisce: 
Uptown New Orleans 
Word Maker Challenge 
Rosary 
Wine Down 
Wednesday 
Movie Night 
 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Tai Chi with Jeffrey 
Pictionary Challenge 
Lifelong Learning:  
The Greeks 
Judy Seghers🎵"# 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
10:30

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Rummikub Game 
Taboo Game 
Card Playing Club 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
6:30  

 

Prayers & Reflection 
Drumming up Fitness 
Art with Johnny 
Blake Buck Cornhole 
Pokeno! 
Rosary 
LSU vs. Southern 
 

GRANDPARENTS DAY      11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
7:00 
9:30      

10:30      
12:00 

2:00 
4:00 
6:30 
7:00 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Walking Club 
Scattergories Group 
Saints vs. Falcons 
Bridge Club 
Rosary 
Chat in the Courtyard 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 

 
 

4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Blake Point Time 
Monday Trivia 
Cruising Greek Islands: 
Santorini, Mykonos & 
Rhodes 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30 

10:30      
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Blake General Store 
JenCare Bingo! 
Brett Bostwick🎵"# 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 
 
 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
11:00 

 
1:30 
3:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Wordle & Word Games 
Lunch Bunch: Byblos 
Mediterranean Grill 
Word Maker Challenge 
Rosary 
Wine Down 
Wednesday 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
 

1:30 
 

4:00 
7:00 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Tai Chi with Jeffrey 
Craft Corner: Mosaic 
Fall Leaf Suncatchers 
Lifelong Learning:  
The Greeks 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 
 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Walmart Shopping 
Rummikub Game 
Poker Group 
Card Playing Club 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
5:00  

 

Prayers & Reflection 
Drumming up Fitness 
Art with Johnny 
Blake Buck Buckets  
Pokeno! 
Rosary 
LSU vs. Mississippi State 
 

18 19 20 WORLD GRATITUDE DAY   21 FIRST DAY OF AUTUMN     22 23 24 
7:00 
9:30      

10:30 
12:00 

2:00 
4:00 
6:30 
7:00 

 
 

Prayer & Reflection 
Walking Club 
Scattergories Group  
Saints vs. Buccaneers 
Bridge Club 
Rosary 
Chat in the Courtyard 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Blake Point Time 
Monday Trivia 
Joe Barbara🎵"# 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30 

10:30      
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
St. Rita Mass & Rosary 
Blake General Store 
Prize Bingo! 
Happy Hour with 
Barbara Lane🎵"# 
Movie Night 
 
 
 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
10:30 

 
 

1:30 
3:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Wordle & Word Games 
Lunch & Casino Outing: 
Fiery Crab & Treasure 
Chest Casino 
Word Maker Challenge 
Rosary 
Wine Down 
Wednesday 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
 

1:30 
2:30 

 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Tai Chi with Jeffrey 
Craft Corner: Mosaic 
Fall Leaf Suncatchers 
Fall Trivia & Reminiscing 
Birthday Bash & New 
Resident Social! 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
10:30 
11:30 

1:30 
 

2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Rummikub Game 
Taste of Greece Lunch 
Hellenic Dancers of  
New Orleans 
Card Playing Club 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
6:30  

 

Prayers & Reflection 
Drumming up Fitness 
Art with Johnny 
Blake Buck Jenga 
Pokeno! 
Rosary 
LSU vs. New Mexico 
 

25 26 27 28 National Coffee Day       29 30  

7:00 
9:30      

10:30      
12:00 

2:00 
4:00 
6:30 
7:00 

7
:
0
0 

Prayer & Reflection 
Walking Club 
Scattergories Group  
Saints vs. Panthers 
Bridge Club 
Rosary 
Chat in the Courtyard 
Movie Night  

7:00      
9:30      

10:30
1:30 

 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Blake Point Time 
Trivia Time with The 
Blake @ Kingsport 
Aerial Greece Series 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

7:00      
9:30 

10:30      
11:00 

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Blake General Store 
Rosary 
Blake Buck Bingo! 
Aerial Greece Series 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

7:00      
9:30      

10:30 
11:00 

 
1:30 
3:30 
4:00 
7:00 

 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Wordle & Word Games 
Lunch Bunch: Albasha 
Greek & Lebanese 
Word Maker Challenge 
Rosary 
Wine Down 
Wednesday 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Tai Chi with Jeffrey 
Coffee Social & Trivia 
Aerial Greece Series 
Brett Bostwick🎵"# 
Rosary 
Movie Night  

7:00      
9:30      

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
7:00 

Prayer & Reflection 
Music & Movement 
Breaux Mart Shopping 
Rummikub Game 
Aerial Greece Series 
Resident Council 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

THE BLAKE AT COLONIAL CLUB | COLOSSUS OF RHODES | GREECE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
2nd - Saints Football Party 

5th - Labor Day Lunch 
11th - Grandparents Day Lunch 

22nd - Birthday Bash & New Resident Social 
23rd - Taste of Greece 

 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
1st - Happy Ukulele Group 

2nd - Sir Saint & Gumbo 
4th - Pianist Jonah 

6th, 20th - Pianist & Singer Barbara Lane 
8th - Harpist Judy Seghers 

13th, 29th - Singer Brett Bostwick 
19th  - Guitar Player & Singer Joe Barbara 

28th - Hellenic Dancers 
   

OUTINGS 
2nd - Target Shopping & Starbucks 

7th - Ride & Reminisce Through Uptown 
9th - Winn-Dixie Grocery Shopping 
14th - Byblos Mediterranean Grill  

16th - Walmart Shopping 
21st - Fiery Crab & Treasure Chest Casino 

23rd - Winn-Dixie Grocery Shopping 
28th - Albasha Greek & Lebanese Restaurant 

30th - Breaux Mart Grocery Shopping 
 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

Activities are subject to change without notice. For the most up to date information, please pick up a weekly schedule or see posted signs at the activity table. 
 

 


